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Race 1 - Women 6k - 6K
10/11/2024 - 12:00 PM

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

1:52:14

1:53:48

1:58:39

1:59:41

2:03:19

2:03:36

2:03:51

2:07:28

2:07:39

2:09:33

2:23:22

2:46:10

2:33:24

2:34:55

2:54:09

1:27:10

1:06:02

1:08:02

23:54

Lancer Tinung Services

Avg
22:27
22:46
23:44
23:57
24:40
24:44
24:47
25:30
25:32
25:55
28:41
33:14
30:41
30:59
34:50
29:04
33:01
34:01

23:54

Avg 5Man

Mile

6:02

6:07

6:22

6:26

6:37

6:38

6:39

6:51

6:51

6:57

7:42

8:55

8:14

8:19

9:21

7:48

8:52

9:08

6:25

Gap
1:09
0:47
1:45
2:31
3:04
221
4:03
4:09
3:32
221
6:05
14:40
9:07
4:33

10:55

Finish Order
1-2-3-7-15
5-6-9-13-14-20-21
12-18-19-30-37
8-16-29-34-45-64-93
10-17-50-53-54-66-67
24-28-32-46-56-57
4-39-42-48-59-65-95
11-49-52-58-70-73-77
22-44-47-60-72-91-117
35-51-55-62-63-68-69

40-61-98-99-104

41-84-110-120-121-122

71-87-97-101-118
86-89-105-106-111
92-96-113-119-123
38-83-112
103-114
108-116

26

lancertiming.com

Scoring Order

1-2-3-7-15
5-6-9-13-14-20-21
12-18-19-26-30
8-16-25-28-36-55-72
10-17-41-44-45-57-58
23-24-27-37-47-48
4-31-34-39-50-56-73
11-40-43-49-61-64-65
22-35-38-51-63-70-85
29-42-46-53-54-59-60
32-52-76-77-79
33-66-82-88-89-90
62-68-75-78-86
67-69-80-81-83
71-74-84-87-91
3 Runners
2 Runners
2 Runners

Non-Scoring
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Place Name
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Calista Mayer
Allison McCarthy
Claire Paci

Ruby Krasnow
Lydia Gilmore
Marlee Yoder
Danielle Adams
Briana Grecco
Ryan O'Connor
Jersey Miller
April Mauceri
Salma Boukhtam
Addison Nelson
Kahryn Cullenberg
Jacqueline I1zzo
Megan Whitnell
Fran Peterson
Maia Zatorska
Ella Bosselman
Eden Newman
Taylor King
Hailey Desmarais
Kennedy Taylor
Corrina Obernesser
Veselja Treacy
Ella Malone

Amy Rein
Deirdre Bailat
Peyton Dauphinais
Amelia Amack
Emma Tessier
Paige Mclnerney
Searcy Mooney
Erin Sola

Rose Karow
Meredith Walters
Simone Harrison
Lillie Kaempfe
Nicole Steele
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Grade
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO

Race 1 - Women 6k - 6K
10/11/2024 - 12:00 PM

Results

Place Name

Team
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut

Clark (Mass.)

Maine

Maine
Connecticut

So. Conn. St.

Maine
St. Michael's
New Haven

UMass Amherst

Maine

Maine
Connecticut

So. Conn. St.
St. Michael's
UMass Amherst
UMass Amherst
Maine
Maine
Franklin Pierce

Maine

SNHU

Maine
Unattached

Maine

SNHU

So. Conn. St.
UMass Amherst

Maine

SNHU

Maine

So. Conn. St.
Plymouth State
Maine
UMass Amherst
American Int'|
Clark (Mass.)

Individual
Time  Points

21:58.55 1
22:0890 2
22:16.39 3
221862 4
222010 5
22:2846 6
224191 7
22:4209 8
22:4889 9
22:51.58 10
22:53.57 11
23.00.27 12
23.03.43 13
23.06.87 14
23.07.48 15
23:0836 16
231146 17
231350 18
232396 19
23:30.05 20
233419 21
23:34.40 22
23:41.70

234793 23
23:52.23

23:53.69

23:58.31

23:58.94 24
241161 25
24:16.29 26
24:20.88

24:24771 27
24:26.50

24:26.50 28
24:26.95 29
24:29.68

24:4485 30
24:47.65

24:51.32 31

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Lancer Tinung Services

Haley Williams
Hannah Nangle
Lily Carey

Anna Folley
Jasmin Baillargeon
Abigail Bajorek
Kelsey Maine
Tatum Seastrand
Siobhan Connolly
Elsie Kaas
Kennedy Holsapple
Abby Marston
Violet Coyle
Kayley Bell
Jocelyn Sommers
Mary McGloine

Jia Anderson-Salo
Ari Hettrick-Rivera
Emma Pollock
Abigail Gahagan
Meghan Sheline
Bella Koepsell

Mia Sweeney
Isabel Costa
Michaela Hogan
Mary Elena Morales
Jordan Munro
Izzy Quam

Abby Bergeron
Amber Fernald
Kaitlyn Rollo
Jonnie Charest
Isabella Generelli
Josie Thompson
Brianna Harriman
Katelyn Macnamara
Erin Boyd
Bernadette Karpel
Abby Snow

Grade
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR

JR
FR
FR

SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR

Team
St. Joseph's (Me.)
Lesley
Clark (Mass.)
Maine
Franklin Pierce
So. Conn. St.
SNHU
Franklin Pierce
Clark (Mass.)
New Haven
St. Michael's
Plymouth State
New Haven
St. Michael's
St. Michael's
Plymouth State
SNHU
SNHU
New Haven
Clark (Mass.)
Franklin Pierce
St. Joseph's (Me.)
Plymouth State
Plymouth State
So. Conn. St.
Clark (Mass.)
St. Michael's
St. Michael's
Plymouth State
Plymouth State
New Haven
Regis (Mass.)
Franklin Pierce
New Haven
Maine
Maine
St. Michael's
New Haven
Plymouth State

lancertiming.com

Time
24:54.28
24:56.32
24:58.19
24:59.53
25:10.76
25:12.12
25:15.17
25:18.00
25:21.16
25:23.75
25:31.26
25:34.64
25:47.16
25:49.58
25:54.71
26:00.23
26:08.50
26:13.32
26:20.87
26:21.51
26:29.14
26:33.43
26:43.56
26:47.62
26:47.87
26:49.10
26:49.27
26:50.63
26:51.19
26:51.51
27:02.10
27:04.33
27:06.06
27:10.88
27:21.05
27:21.21
27:26.19
27:30.74
27:48.83

Points
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
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Race 1 - Women 6k - 6K
10/11/2024 - 12:00 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
79 Rylee Burnham SO St. Michael's 27:50.81 115 Antonia Schneider FR Clark (Mass.)  35:19.79

80 Jillian Sheedy FR  Plymouth State  27:58.39 116 Sydney McCullough  FR NHTI 35:46.84

81 Meredith Reilly SO St. Michael's 28:08.81 117 Lillian Byrne FR Franklin Pierce  35:49.69 85
82 Montana Casa SR Plymouth State  28:18.76 118 Kimberly Avalo FR Regis (Mass.)  36:10.93 86
83 Nicole Widegren SO American Intl  28:20.11 119 Aubrey Cindia FR Bridgeport 38:59.66 87
84 Rebecca Hall FR Lesley 284140 66 120 Leila Chisholm JR Lesley 39:34.84 88
85 Norah Stubbs FR St. Michael's 28:44.69 121 Sofia JR Lesley 39:36.00 89
86 Katherine Kohtala SO Lasell 29:0865 67 iz ereis

87 Sally Smith FR  Regis(Mass) 29:21.33 68 122 Holly Swinamer SR Lesley 39:56.85 90
88 Kayley Catalano FR New Haven 29:23.20 123 Samantha Rodriguez SO Bridgeport 40:43.00 91
89 Caitlyn Boston FR Leadl 203051 69 DNF Fransiscah Cherotich SR American Int'|

90 Hailey Perry FR  Plymouth State  29:32.08 DNF Shealyn Finlay FR NHTI

91  Lauren Muldoon FR  Franklin Pierce  29:39.28 70 DNF: Molly Glew SO Plymouth State

92 Stephanie Lickteig  FR Bridgeport  29:48.65 71 DNF Olivia Bean FR St Joseph's (Me.)

93 Sarah Johnson JR  So.Conn.St. 295460 72 DNF' Lindy Hyndman SR St. Joseph's (Me.)

94  Niki Monoxelos SR Plymouth State  29:57.47 DNF Charlotte Henning  JR ~ UMass Amherst

95 Emmy Udry JR Clark (Mass.)  30:.01.31 73

96 Julia Fortune FR Bridgeport 30:0293 74

97 Abigail Kilbride SR Regis (Mass.)  30:07.10 75

98 Clorinda Simoneau  FR  St. Joseph's (Me.) 30:19.39 76

99 Terry Cassetta SR St Joseph's (Me.) 30:35.83 77

100 Jennifer Torres JR New Haven 30:39.15

101 Annabelle SR Regis (Mass.)  30:39.58 78

Jean-Philippe

102 Maggie Dockray JR St. Michael's 30:41.84
103 Sophia Lapointe FR New England 30:55.25

College
104 Kiley Webber FR St Joseph's (Me.) 30:58.96 79
105 Molly Cohen FR Lasell 31:1429 80
106 Victoria El-Azem FR Lasell 31:2029 81
107 Wynne Dromey SR Clark (Mass.) ~ 31:37.80
108 Lilyanna Cloutier FR NHTI 32:14.17
109 Lily Vincent SO Clark (Mass.)  32:22.75
110 Mackenzie Mann SO Lesley 33:21.26 82
111 Mikayla Bokis SR Lasell 33:40.67 83
112 Gabriela SR American Intl  34:01.64
Kristjansdottir
113 Lynzie Lawton SO Bridgeport 34:34.28 84
114 Aleesa Jordan JR New England  35:05.94
College
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